
Senior Asycuda 

Supervisor

(Vacant)

22287

Jane Augustus

Accounting 

Technician

jane.augustus@sain

thelena.gov.sh

22470 

Rita John 

Payroll Executive
rita.john@sainthelena.gov.sh

22470 

Jessica Harper

Financial Accountant
jessica.harper@sainthelena.gov.sh

22470 

Roxanne Coleman

Claims Officer
claims.officer@shgservices.gov.sh

22605

Anthony Hopkins

Claims Manager 
anthony.hopkins@shgservices.go

v.sh

22605

Karen Yon

Post & CSC Manager
csc.manager@shgservices.gov.sh

22629

Connie Stevens

Head of Finance Services

connie.stevens@sainthelena.gov.s

h 22470 

Dax Richards

dax.richards@sainthelena.gov.sh

22700

Nicholas Yon 

Asst. Financial Secretary

icholas.yon@sainthelena.gov.sh

22470 

Accounting Technician 
(Vacant) 

22470

Patricia Peters

Senior Payroll 

Executive
pat.peters@sainthele

na.gov.sh 22470 

Sara Benjamin 

Accounting Services  & Budget 

Manager

sara.benjamin@sainthelena.gov.sh

22470 

Senior Accounts Executive

(Vacant)

22470 

Senior Accounts Executive

(Vacant)

22470 

Alan Bennett 

Asst. Post & CSC Manager
alan.bennett@shgservices.gov.sh

22008

Joycelyn Greentree 

Senior Postal Officer

postman2@shgservices.gov.sh
22008

Gary Richards 

Postman

22008

Monica Constantine 

Customer Services Officer

csofficer4@shgservcies.gov.sh

22008

Lynette Leo

Customer Services Officer

csofficer1@shgservices.gov.sh

22008

Naomi Young

Customer Services Officer

philatelic@shgservices.gov.sh

22008

Wendy Constantine 

Customer Services Officer

csofficer3@shgservices.gov.sh

22008

Shara Thomas

Postman

postman1@shgservic

es.gov.sh

22008

Accounts Executive
(Vacant)

22470 

Marc Lockley

Corporate Procurement 

Executive

marc.lockley@sainthelena.gov.sh
22470

Head of Customs 

(Vacant)
22287

Nicola Young

Deputy Head of Procurement

nicola.young@sainthelena.gov.sh
22470 

Noleen Herne

Procurement Assistant
noleen.herne@sainthelena.gov.sh

22266

David Caswell

Harbour Master
david.caswell@hmrc.gov.sh

22287

Juliette O’Dean 

Customs Manager

customsofficer1@hmrc.gov.sh
22287

Brian Greentree

Logistics Coordinator (Wharf-

Side Operations)
logisticscoordinator@hmrc.gov.sh

22287

Rosemond Fowler 

Senior Administration 

Supervisor 
co.admin@hmrc.gov.sh

22287

Verona Paulsen

Senior Operations 

Supervisor
co.operations@hmrc.gov.sh

22287

Gemma Lawrence

Customs Officer
customsofficer4@hrmc.gov.sh

22287

Linda Peters

Customs Officer
revenue.sofficer3@hmrc.gov.sh

22287

Kim Yon

Customs Officer

revenue.sofficer1@hmrc.gov.sh
22287

Jessica O’Bey 
revenue.sofficer4@hmrc@gov.sh

Customs Officer

22287

Delia Henry 

Customs Admin Officer
customsofficer5@hmrc.gov.sh

22287

Delmarie Williams

Deputy Operational Supervisor

customsofficer2@hmrc.gov.sh

22287

Junella 

Moulding

Deputy Admin 

Supervisor
customsofficer3@h

mrc.gov.sh

22287

CORPORATE FINANCE ORGANOGRAM 2017

Alfreda Yon 

Capital Programme Manager 
alfreda.yon@sainthelena.gov.sh

22777 

Shelley Thomas 

Executive Assistant
shelley.thomas@sainthelena.gov.sh

22777

Shelley Cranfield

Senior Customer Services Officer
shelley.cranfield@shgservices.gov.sh

22008

Charlotte Crowie

Customer Services Officer

charlotte.crowie@shgservices.gov

.sh

22008

Gillian Knipe 

Asst. Commissioner 

Income Tax 

ac.tax@hmrc.gov.sh

22287

Pamela Joshua EO (PAYE) 
eopaye.officer@hmrc.gov.sh

22287

Noleen Phillips

Tax Auditor
tax.auditor@hmrc.gov.sh

22287

Fiona Benjamin 

PAYE Officer 
paye.officer@hmrc.gov.sh

22287

Christy Joshua

Procurement 

Officer

christy.joshua@sai
nthelena.gov.sh

Tiffany Lawrence

Procurement 

Officer
tiffany.lawrence@sa

inthelena.gov.sh

Gail Beard

Claims Officer
gail.beard@shgservices.gov.sh

22605

Lynette Joshua

Accounts Executive

lynette.joshua@sainthelena.g

ov.sh

22470 

Will Gerrard
will.gerrard@hmrc.gov.sh

Customs Officer

22287

Deputy

Harbour 

Master 

(vacant)
22287

Head of Procurement 

Vacant)

22470
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